Position

Library Supervisor lii

Librarian

Library Supervisor |

Library Services Assistant

Library Services Assistant

On Call Library Assistant |

Library Services Assistant

Library Services Assistant

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

Other Positions Held Special District

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Department

Valley Hi

Valley Hi

Valley Hi

Valley Hi

Valley Hi

Valley Hi

Valley Hi

Valley Hi

Valley Hi

Valley Hi

Valley Hi

Valley Hi

Valley Hi

Total Wages

$102,871

$70,545

$68,151

$48,943

$17,744

$13,018

$12,561

$12,122

$7,928

$7,352

$6,888

$6,528

$3,396

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,743

$14,810

$14,919

$10,624

$4,517

$0

$7,292

$3,044

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



