Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Library Supervisor lii		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$102,871	\$24,743
Librarian		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$70,545	\$14,810
Library Supervisor I		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$68,151	\$14,919
Library Services Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$48,943	\$10,624
Library Services Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$17,744	\$4,517
On Call Library Assistant I		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$13,018	\$0
Library Services Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$12,561	\$7,292
Library Services Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$12,122	\$3,044
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$7,928	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$7,352	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$6,888	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$6,528	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$3,396	\$0